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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 17-002

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Thursday, January 19, 2017

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 2

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 3

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 44

BLK 44

BLK 44

BLK 44

BLK 44

BLK 44

OWNER NAME
OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES LLC

ESQUIVEL, GREGORIO
GARZA, MANUELA
ESQUIVEL, GREGORIO
GARZA, MANUELA

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES
OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES
OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES
OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES
OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

OPEN RANGE PROPERTIES

LIVING WORD OUTREACH INC

LIVING WORD OUTREACH INC

PEREZ, VINDIANA

HORTEMIO, HERNANDEZ

BADILLO, JOSE ADAN

WILSON, CHARLES

WINKELMAN, JONATHAN

VARGAS, ANTONIO ANGEL

OWNER ADDRESS

1408 SOUTHERN HILLS DR

107 W OAK ST # A

110 N 1ST AVE APT A

107 W OAK ST # A

110 N IST AVE APT A

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

105 E OAK ST STE 202

107 N IST AVE

107 N IST AVE

303 NORTH ST

301 VAN WORTH ST

205 VAN WORTH ST

205 NORTH ST

419 GOLDEN POND DR

208 W OAK ST

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
MANSFIELD, TX
CEDAR HILL, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063

76063-1647

76063-1602

76063-1647

76063-1602

76063-7713

76063-7713

76063-7713

76063-7713

76063-7713

76063-7713

76063

76063

76063-1630

76063-1655

76063

76063-1628

75104

76063-1649
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 17-002

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY 71pP

MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 ESQUIVEL, MARIA 206 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1649
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 TREVINO, ROY 204 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1649
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 RYDELL, EDNA FAYE 202 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1649
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 200 W OAK LLC 128 N MAIN ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063

MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 44 BADILLO, JOSE ADAN 205 VAN WORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063

MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 HARTMAN, BEN 1812 CLEAR SUMMIT LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-5368
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 WAGNER, PAUL 1901 CALLENDER RD MANSFIELD, TX 76063

MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 MORGAN, DARRELL 204 NORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063

MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 WALDIE, PATRICIA ANN 202 NORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1629
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 ALEGRIA, LUIS H 102 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1648
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 HUDSON, JAMES RONALD 1233 BROOKFIELD LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-2565
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 PEREZ, DARYLE 907 LASSO LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-8332
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 ALEGRIA, LUIS H 102 W OAK ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1648
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 PEREZ, DARYLE 907 LASSO LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-8332
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 PEREZ, DARYLE 907 LASSO LN MANSFIELD, TX 76063-8332
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 FORD, BILLY C EST 107 VAN WORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1652
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 45 FORD, BILLY C EST 107 VAN WORTH ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1652
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